Punteggio
100
90
89
88
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
84
84
83
82
82
80
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
71
71
70
70
70
70

Codice
FS73D
FR570
MR24H
BT34Q
BR23F
GRO2M
PLO3H
BC32F
FN52Y
PR57C
PLO5P
ST51G
DM19E
LM29Z
MC59Y
CL36H
PSO5B
MR54D
MR57P
TC73G
GH84W
SL29R
TD32X
DV83B
GR62N
LNO5Q
RT73D
SP820
ZH99K
CR33T
DSO5F
FDO1N
GRO8P
RS57R
WU38W
BRO7T
CP40B
FCA6P
HN19T
MR83I
RF23V
VN69D
PR24B
BR33Q
PRION
BN23L
BR6OM
LR29Z
SPO3H

Anno
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Pise
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Stringa

CBDDCADCEEBCBEDBCAEE
ACBBACDAAABBCCDAEEDC
EAEVCBEEDAEVCEEBECAB
CVVEVCBDBACCACCAEDCV
BCEABBDVABDBBDBREEBD
DACDBDABBAECBABBVEEA
DACABDBACAECBAVBAEEA
ECAEVCBBEEVVEDDBCCBD
ABAACDBADEDCVDDCVBEV
EEVCVVDACADBCDDBDBEC
EEVVBDDAVVVBCDDBDBEC
EVBCBCBAVADVEVEDBVDA
ECVABECDVDDDABDBECAC
AEVAAVCBCAEECECCAAAA
CADEVCBDVACVACCEEVCB
DACVBVVAVAECBAVBVEEA
BDEEDVEBCDEDBADCCEAE
VCCVVECDVDVDABDBEEAC
DCDEADBABDCCDEBAVAVE
VACVBECDBDDDVBDBEVAC
BCABCVEEAACACDDEDDED
CCADAVVVAVCVCVDEDDED
ACADBCEEAVCACBDBDDEC
EEVCBEDACBABCDVBDBAV
EBDECVBBBDDACCDEVDBV
VEVAVVVBCVEEVEVCAACA
VEACDAVDVVCDBVBVVBVE
AEVAAVVBCVEVCEVCAVCV
VACDCBVEDADECEEBEVAB
EBDECVVBBDDACVDEVDDV
AEVCAVCBCVEECVCVCACA
DCDEADBABCCEECBEAAAE
VEACDAVDVVCVVDBADBVE
VBDDVADVBEBCBVDBVVEV
CBDDCAVVEVVCBBDBCVVV
VDEVCVVBCVEDBADVCVVV
VAVCVCBAVAVBEEVVBCVV
VCADVVVVAVCACBDEVVEV
VAVVVDVAVAECBABVAEVV
CAEEDCBVBACAAVDAVVCB
CDEBAVDDAAVBCVDAVEDB
VBDDCVVVVVBCVVDBCVEE
VCEABAEBCBDCEDBBEEDD
VDVVBECDVDVVABDBVVAC
ABAVVDVADEVVEVVDDBEV
BAECVBBVBVVVBVVBVVBV
VCDEVVVVVDDACVDEVDVV
VVEECAVBVVVDVAVCCEVV
VCVVBECDVDDVVBVVVEVC

Ammesso
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO



69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58

CL24wW
FR72U
GS24M
TR19F
TT57N
CC85L
CR57R
Ms01Q
MZ24K
MN69V
PV43K
RZ99K
SL80I
SN51W
DNO5P
GLO5Q
VR57V
BL76T
BROSH
DS13N
RC19T
CHO7R
Lv24K
NG18N
BN69U
CP40X
DLO4J
DL11U
SCo02C
CHO3z
CR94V
DP63Q
GR19C
LT69H
PC34F
BG33F
GL24|
HD29T
SN49C
ZN89L
CC49Q
CP32G
GL24G
PG74F
RM35V
SRO1M
BD69F
MG88E
MN40Z
PSO1N
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VDCVAVDDVABBVCDAVEAV
CVDVBECDBCVDVVVBECVC
ECAVDVBBEVBVEVDBCCVV
VCVABACDADDVVBDBVVAV
ABAVCDVABEBVEVVCEBVV
VEVCBADAEEDBCVDCVBEC
EVEECAVBVVVVVDVCCEVE
BAECVDBVBVVVBCABVVVV
VBADEVDVVDVVCCVABVVD
CVVVVVBDVACVVCVAEDVV
AEBCVVCBCVEEDAVVAACV
VVBCBCBAVVDBVVVVVCVV
VVBCVCBABAVVEVVVVCVV
VVVVBECVVDVVABDBVVVC
CBDDCVDEBVBCVDDBVDEV
VCVABVCVVVDDVBDVECVV
VBAVVVVVBDAVCVDABEVV
CAVVVCVVVACVVVCAVDVV
AEVVVVCBCDVVVVVVAVVA
VDVCCADVVVEVBBDCVEAC
AEVVADVBCDVVCVVVVVVV
VVVECAVBDBVDVADVCVVE
VEECDBVDAAADBCCBVVBC
EVVVCBEEVVVVCEVAEDAV
VEVVVVDAVVVBCDVBVEVC
VEVVAVVBCVVEVVCVAVAA
EEVVVCDAVVDVCVVBVVVC
VVAVVVBEVVVAVVDEDVED
CVVVVCVDVECVVVCAEDVV
VVVCBVBAVVDVEVVDVVVV
VEVVBVDVVVVBVVDVDVEV
VVVCBCVAVVDVEVVVBVVV
EVVVBVDACVVBCVVVVVVV
VEVEVVACEVCEBBBADVVV
VVEAVDVVAVVVVVBBEVVV
EEAVVDDDVVVBVVVBVAVC
DVVBVDVABBCVVVBVVBVE
VCEAVVVVVVDDBVVCEVBD
CEADVVADBBCDVAEBVVDD
CBVVCAVVVVDCVEDVCVBV
VVVDCAVVBVVCBEVVCVVV
ABVVVVVVVEDVEDVVVBEV
VEVEBVVDCVCVBVVVVVDV
VVVECADVVVVCVVVCCEVV
CEVCEVVVVVVVBBBVDVVV
DAVAVCVVVAVVBAVVVEVV
VVVVVVVVVAVVCEVBEVVB
VVVCBDECVAVBVEVDBCVV
VVAVCAVVVVBCBVDBDVED
VEVCDAVVVVVVVBBVVVVV

AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO

AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO



58
58
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51

RV83J
VN49SM
FS75N
LS11U
PCO9P
STO1P
TF39A
BL57U
BRO4P
CSO7M
FG39N
FR46T
RS40J
SD84S
VL94B
BRO7H
CN51I
CP69P
GR70Y
PL78V
PS11N
PS20N
CC75G
ML62P
MN29B
SRO1A
TM19X
Wu07J
ZM71N
BR69ST
DL12W
LT99K
MR57C
PL62R
PRO1Z
RP69SA
RZ96D
Z777A
CN19L
CT54U
FR19M
ML39H
MR94J
PG51H
PzAOL
SR36F
BT81M
FS78X
GR78T
GR78W
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VCVAVVCDVVVVVBDVVVVV
VCVCAVVVAAVCCVVEDVED
VABVVCVVVACVVCCEVDVV
CEVCDVVVVCVVVBBVVEVE
VDVVCVVVVDEVADDVVVAE
EEVVVVDBVVEVCVVVDVEC
VVVVCEVBVVVVVVDCCECE
DAVVVVVBVVEVBAVVVVEV
AVVVVVCBDDVVVVVCVVVA
AEVVAVVBCVEVVDVVVVVV
EEVABVDBVVVBCVDBVEBV
VAVVDVVVVVVDBVAVVVCC
ABEEVVVBCAVVCVCCAVVA
VBDDCAVVBAVBVEDBVBVV
VVBVBVVDVACVVAVBVVVV
VVVVVVCDVDVVAVDVVVVV
AVVVVVVVCVEVVVVVAVCV
VVVVAVDDVAVVVVVVVEVV
VEVCVVVVVVVDVBBVVVVV
VVVVBVCVVDVVVBDVVVVV
VVVVCVVBVVVVBVDVVEVV
AEVVVVEBCBVVVVEVAVCA
VAEVBVBAVAVVEVVVDVVV
CEVCDAVVVCVVVBAVVVVV
VBVVAECDVDVVAVDVVVVV
VCVCBCCDADVDAVEBVVVE
VCVCBVCCVVVVVBDVVEVV
DDVVAVDDVAVVVVDVVDVV
VEDVDAVVEVVDEVVVVBVV
ADVVVDVVVVBVEVVVVBVV
VBDVAVCBCBVVDVCVAVVA
ABVVVVVAVEDVVVDVVVVV
CAVAVDBVVACVVCBVEVEV
VVVVVDBVBCVVCVVVVVVE
VVAVVVEBEVVVDVVBVVVV
EDVVDVVBVVVVVAVVVEVV
EVDCVADACECVCVVBVVVV
VEVVVVDBCVVBVVDVVVVV
VVEVCCVBVVVVVABCVEVA
VEVVVVCBCEVVVBCVVVEA
VCVVVVVVVVVVAVDVVVVC
AVECVAVBCVVEVVVVVACV
VCAVVVVBBEVVEDCVDVVV
VVEVVBVVVVVVBVVBVVVV
DEACDAVECVVBEBVVVBCB
CVVVVVVVVVVVVVBVDBVV
VBVEVVCDVVDVABVVVVVV
VVVVADCADCCVVVBDVABE
CBBVACBVCACVVVVVVDCC
EVDVCBEVVBEVVVVVVVVV

NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO



51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45

SRO3I
VL43Q
GR25A
MN11T
PRA5G
RN86W
ST71G
VGS81E
VLO1F
BNO1Z
BR57E
FL57C
FR44C
ML83R
MNO7R
MR74H
RM73L
SC04S
TS53E
VNO1Y
VRO1D
BN4OF
LM49I
MR40G
PCOOW
RP53K
SP52N
BS82L
DP19I
GDO04D
KVv54L
LN6SV
MT56C
MZ85W
NG13U
PD95S
PR13R
PR79V
TM83N
VLO5H
ZH99M
CM57U
MG35P
MR69X
MR92M
NTO1E
PLO5D
RT23J
TS11G
BN65U
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VVEVBDVVVVVVCDBDVVVV
VEVVVVEBCDVCVVVVVVVA
VVVCVCEAVVVVEVVVVVVV
VDVCVVDVVVVBVVVAVVVV
VCVVVVCVVDVVVVDVVVBV
EEVVVBDDEEDBCVVVVVVV
ECVVVVDVVVDVCVVVVVVV
VVEABAVVVBVDVVDCEEVV
DVVEVAVBVVVVVVVVVEVV
VVVVVVEVAVBVCBVBECVV
VVDVVVVVVDVVVVVVVDVV
VCADCVVVVDVVCVVCVDVV
ABAEDVVEVVVVEVVVVBVV
VCVVVVCVVVVVVVDVVVVV
DVDVVVBVVDVACVVVVDVC
VCVVVEBVVVVVCDDVVVAC
EDDVVVVVBCVACVVVVBVV
VEVCDVVVVVVVDBCVVVAE
BDEVDVVVAVVVBVVBVVAV
VVDDCVDBVDVVVVVAVDVV
CVAVVVBVVAVVVVAEVDVB
VDVABECDEBVVBVDVVVBV
CVVVVBBVVVDVVVVVBCVV
VVVVCBCVVVBVCEVVVVVV
BVDEVVBBVDAVCVDVVCCV
DVCVVVVVVAVVBCCVVVVV
DDVVVVVAVVVVBDVVVVEV
VVVBVVVVVVAVCVEVVVVV
VEVVVVVEVAVVBVVVVVVV
EVVVVVDVVVAVVVVVVVEV
EABVBAVDVVVVCVVVVCVB
VVBVVCVAVCVVVVVVVVVV
VCAVVVCVVDVVCVCCADVV
VVDECABVBBVBVCDCAEAV
VVVVAVDVVVVVVVVAVDVV
BVVBCABBVVVVVVDCVVBV
VVVVVVVVVVVVCDVBVVVB
DEAAVVDBEAEECVVBVVEC
VECCDCDDEBVBDVBVCVVE
VVVVDAVVVVVVVVVCVVAV
CECECEVBEEVVVAVCCEDV
VVVVVVCDVVVVVVVVVVVV
CVVVVVCDAVVVEBVVAVVV
VVVVVVBEBVVVBVAVVVAE
VDVVVVVBVVVVABDVVVAB
VVVAVEVBCEAVVVVVVVCV
VEVAVVDVCVCVCVVVCVVV
VEVCVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV
VVVVVVCVVVVVCVVVVVVV
VEVVVVDBVVVVVCVVVVEV

NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO



45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40

GN43Q
MNO1N
MNG69R
NP89T
PC90E
PR24K
SC29M
SLO1T
BN99SF
BR1SN
CL52N
CS88C
DFO1A
DM23J
FR19Y
MR52S
MZ05X
ND16T
RS06G
TS780
BL48R
CP19K
DN36D
LC137Z
MN13D
MS51U
PNO1K
RCO1G
SC13F
SLO1E
SM11G
GS78H
MC59pP
PD39U
PG11N
PZ20W
RL24G
BS11K
CRO4S
DV80C
DV83K
GN43P
PN19T
RN11H
TM99)
BLOSP
BN77D
DL83C
DM69I
LN36U
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VDDVVACDVDVVDBEVVAVV
VVVEVVVBCDVCVVVVVVVV
VVBVEVVVDDVVCVDECVCA
CVVVVVVVDVCVVVAVVDVV
VVDVAVDDVAVDVEVACBVV
DBBABEABDEACBDACABEA
CVVDVVVVVVCVDVVVVBVV
BDECACDEBDVVECVVCEVC
CAVVVVVAVBVVBBAVAVVV
VEVCCVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV
DVBVCVVBVVVVVVVBVAAE
VVDCVBBBVDCACVECVDVE
VVVBVVVBVVVVVVVVCVVV
DCVVVCAVDVCVCVVVVVVE
VDVVBVCVVVVVVVVVVVVV
VVEDCEVVVVECVBVVCVVV
VVVVVVVVCDVVVVVVVVAV
AVEVVVEAVVVBVEVVVVCA
BVVEDAVBVVVEVCVVVEVV
VAVVBCCVVDVVVVAVEVBV
VVEVBBVVVVVVVVVDACVV
VVAVVCBAVEDCBDVAVVVC
VVVVVVVVVDVVVVVVVVVV
VVVEVVVVBVVDDVVVDBVV
CVEEDVVBAAVCVDDVVVAV
VDEVVECAVVVVAVVVVVVV
VAVVVVVVVDAVBVVAAVVV
VEVVVVCDBVVVAAVVVVVV
VVVVVVVVVDVVVVVVVVVV
VBVVVCBABVVVVVEVVVVV
VVAVEVVVAVVVVAVVVVCD
VEBVVVVDVBCACAVVVVAV
CVVVBVVBVBVVVAACVEDV
CVVACDVVEVVVVADVVEDV
CVVVCCVVVVVVVBVVVVVV
VEVVVVDVBVCVVVVVVVVV
VDVVVVCBAAVVVVVEAVCD
VVVVVCVVVVVVVVVVVVEV
VVVVVVVVCEVVVVVVVVVV
VVVVVVVVVVVBVVVVVVDV
BVVDVCVAVADVBVVVVVVV
VVDVDECBCEVVDCCEVVVA
EVVCVVCVVVVVBBEVVAVV
VVVVVVVBDVVVVVVVVVVV
CVAVVCVVVDCVVVAVVVVA
VEVVVVCVVVVVDVDVVVVE
VVVVVAVVVVVVEVCVVVDE
BADEBACACVCBCVABVCVV
DBVVDCCAVVBAVABVVVVV
VBBDVVVVVEBVVVVVVVVV

NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO



40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34

LvV40X
NG78I
PT58H
SCo1T
SC96B
SR490
VCO5T
VG04Y
BS29H
BT23P
CN8S8E
FR49E
FSO2T
GL37W
SC19X
BS75P
CNO1Vv
CV01X
FZ69)
LN41A
RCO5R
SG24R
SP19Q
TRO2Q
CH73F
CP88K
LR740
MNO1S
PL19B
PN57X
PR40OG
Pz40I
VR89Z
ZM39U
CROS5F
CS53N
DR83T
Svo1l
CC05z
CN57R
CR49S
CT56E
LL72T
LR12M
MRO1
PN63M
RSO1F
VT62S
ZH590
FC19Y
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VEVECCVVVCVVVVCBAVCD
EBBBBADBBBEBCBBBBBEB
DCEEVVVVCCVVAEAVCVVV
VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV
BVVVBVDVVVVCVVVVVVDV
VEEBAVVVVVVVVVVCVVVV
BCVVBVDAEVVCVVCBVVBV
VVVVVVCABCVVVVAVVVVV
VVVBVVVVVVVDDVVVVVVV
VEVVVVEEVVVVVVVVVVVV
VEVAVCVVVVVCBVBVVEVB
EAVCBEVVCAVBBVAVDVAC
EVVECCVVVVVVVDCDVDVV
VDVVVVCVCBVVVVBVDVEA
VVVVAVVVVVVVVDVVVEVV
BVVVVVAABVVVVVAVVVVD
BVEVEBAVAEEDVEVVVVVC
VVVVDDBDEAVDDVCVVDBV
CVDCVEVDVVVVVVVVVVAV
VBVVVECEDCVVVADAVVAB
BEVVVVDVVVBCVVVVVVBV
BBVEDEDCVDVVVVVDVEDV
EVEBEVDDVVVVVVVVVVVV
EVDVDVCDVAVVCVACDBVV
EVVVVVBVVVEVVVVVVVCV
VAVVVVCVVVEBVVVVVVVV
VVVBVVBVVVVVVDVVVVCV
EVVVVVVVVACVVVVVVVDV
VAAAVCVVBVVEBBVVVVVD
VEVVVVVBVCVVVDVVVVVV
CVVVBAEAVVVVEVBVVEBV
VVVVVVCVVEVVVVVVVVEC
CVVVVVBBVVDVVVVVVVVV
EDAVBCDVVBVVAVDVVVVV
VVVEDADVVBVADDECBVDV
VVVVVVVVVVVVBVVVVCVV
VBVADVVVVVCVAVVVVEVD
BCEVVVBVVCVVVVDVVVVE
VDVVBECEVEVVEVBVVAVB
BBDCVVVVDAVVDEDVVVCV
VVVVAVVVBVVDVEVAVVVV
VEVVVVVVAVCVVVVVCVBV
VAVVVVVVEVDVVCVVVBVV
VCVVVAVVVVCBEVVVVVVV
VVAVVVVVVBCVDVBVVVVV
AVVVBVVVDCVVVVVVVVCV
CVVVDVVVVVCDVBVVVVVV
VVDVVDVVCVVVVBVAVVVV
VVVBVCVVVVVVVVDVVAVE
VVVVVCVVVBVVVVVVVVVB

NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO



GR78S 2 0 VVVVBBBBEVVVCVVAVVVC NON AMMESSO
LO13Y 2 0 VVVVVDVVVBVVVVDVVVVV NON AMMESSO
CC54Q 4 0 VVVVCDVVVVVVVVEDVCDV NON AMMESSO
CP57K 1 0 DVVVVVVVVDVAVDCVVVAV NON AMMESSO
CT41l 2 0 VVVVCDAVVVVVVVVVVCBA NON AMMESSO
CZ56l 1 0 VDVBBCVAVEEVBVDCVAVV NON AMMESSO
MR35S 4 0 DVVVVEBDVVEVVVVVVVAV NON AMMESSO
VT48D 2 0 VVBDVVVVVEDVVVDVVVDV NON AMMESSO
GG408B 2 0 VVVVBVVEVDVVVVVDVVVV NON AMMESSO
RC12Y 4 0 VAVEVVADVBVVVEVVECCV NON AMMESSO
CLO6S 1 0 VBVVVVCVDAVVVVCVVEVC NON AMMESSO
RG43E 2 0 VBDCDCVVEBVVCVDVBEBV NON AMMESSO
FRO5D 2 0 VVVDEVVVVVVVVVEBVCVV NON AMMESSO
SL09Z 3 0 CEDBDBDECEABCAEBCCCC NON AMMESSO
BR75Z 1 0 BDBCAVEEVDECECBVVVVV NON AMMESSO
FNO4Z 2 0 CVCEAEVVVVVVVVVVVCBA NON AMMESSO
SN43V 4 0 VCVADVVBABVCVBAVDBCC NON AMMESSO
NG78K 3 0 VVDVVVVADBVVVVVVVVEC NON AMMESSO
CLO6K 3 0 ADECEVBEVVAVADDVVVBV NON AMMESSO
CL52H 4 0 EEBEAECBDBEDACDEVAVV NON AMMESSO
GR630 3 0 ADVCABVVADAVCVCVVBAV NON AMMESSO
BN78X 3 0 BBBECBBBBBBBBBBBDERBB NON AMMESSO
CL69)J 3 0 EBDCEABDEADACEDBACDA NON AMMESSO
PTO1X 3 0 VECVCBCVDVEEVEVVVVEV NON AMMESSO
GR63G 4 0 BDACACDDBVAECADECAAV NON AMMESSO
TR19V 3 0 CVVVAAVDAVVVCBVCVVVV NON AMMESSO
BL94H 3 0 VBVADDVCBAEVEVEVVAVA NON AMMESSO
LC24R 4 0 DEDEDVBBBCBACEVVCVBV NON AMMESSO
BL78M 2 0 NON AMMESSO
BROSN 2 0 NON AMMESSO
CLO9V 4 0 NON AMMESSO
CMO3M 4 0 NON AMMESSO
CN43B 2 0 NON AMMESSO
CR43Y 2 0 NON AMMESSO
CS49G 4 0 NON AMMESSO
CT19F 4 0 NON AMMESSO
CVOo1T 3 0 NON AMMESSO
DL54Q 3 0 NON AMMESSO
DL63N 4 0 NON AMMESSO
DM43U 2 0 NON AMMESSO
FL78Q 2 0 NON AMMESSO
LC49A 3 0 NON AMMESSO
LC54F 1 0 NON AMMESSO
LE27Y 3 0 NON AMMESSO
LGO1A 3 0 NON AMMESSO
MG48Q 4 0 NON AMMESSO
MR80J 3 0 NON AMMESSO
Mz127 1 0 NON AMMESSO
NCO5K 3 0 NON AMMESSO
NT52Q 3 0 NON AMMESSO




PGO5Q 1 0 NON AMMESSO
PR22F 4 0 NON AMMESSO
PT75F 4 0 NON AMMESSO
Pz43P 2 0 NON AMMESSO
RM24U 4 0 NON AMMESSO
SC82K 1 0 NON AMMESSO
SRO1J 3 0 NON AMMESSO
ST20L 3 0 NON AMMESSO
ST41H 3 0 NON AMMESSO
TG250 3 0 NON AMMESSO
TR73P 3 0 NON AMMESSO




